



P.W.D.V No.19/2024
Punam Vs. Somnath
MHPU130013682024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

Issue notice to respondent.

Date :- 16/10/2024

(Md. Taher Bilal)
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Saswad.